First Name

Class 1
Margo
Brannen
Carlie
Altman
Mattie Ruth
Charleigh
Kyler

Remi

Showmanship | GCCPA Steer & Heifer Show

Last Name

Dean
Morton
Stalvey
Stalvey
Thompson
Hurst
Sumner
Lott

Champion Peewee Showman

3rd Overall Peewee Showman
4th Overall Peewee Showman
5th Overall Peewee Showman

Class 2
Clayton
Grady
Davis
Taylor Mae
Jase

Metts
Libba
Karlee

Sellers
Fletcher
Thompson
Thompson
Staines
Stalvey
Dykes
Morrell

Champion Junior Showman

Reserve Champion Junior Showman

3rd Overall Junior Showman
4th Overall Junior Showman
5th Overall Junior Showman

Class 3
Madison
Tara

Jay
McKenzie

Mary-Richard

Jaleigh

McDonald
Millirons
Thompson
Wright
Dean
Hurst

DOB

10-19-2015
05-23-2015
09-12-2014
09-12-2014

Altman Stqlvey
Reserve Champion Peewee Showma Carlie Stalvey

Brannen Morton

Age

Remi Lott

Charleigh Hurst

07-14-2014
12-17-2013
11-07-2013
04-29-2013
03-16-2013
12-15-2012
12-15-2011
08-03-2011

Karlee Morrell

Clayton Sellers
Libba Dykes
Metts Stalvey

Age Division

7 PeeWee
8 PeeWee
8 PeeWee
8 PeeWee
3 PeeWee
8 Peewee
3 Peewee
5 Peewee

9 Junior
9 Junior
9 Junior
10 Junior
10 Junior
10 Junior
11 Junior
11 Junior

Taylor Mae Thompson

02-09-2010
11-27-2009
12-11-2010
12-01-2010
06-15-2010
03-21-2010

13 Intermediate
13 Intermediate
12 Intermediate
12 Intermediate
13 Intermediate
13 Intermediate

Placings
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Class 4

Jimmy Pridgen 11-07-2009
Karlee Williford 10-14-2009
Alley Staines 08-23-2009
Fischer Adams 04-28-2009
Wyatt Thompson 02-18-2009
Brody Bennett 10-09-2008
Preston Hutto 10-07-2008

Champion Intermediate Showman Jaleigh Hurst
Reserve Champion Intermediate Shc Mary Richard Dean
3rd Overall Intermediate Showman Fisher Adams

4th Overall Intermediate Showman Wyatt Thompson
5th Overall Intermediate Showman Karlee Williford

Class 5

Dannie Whitchard 05-21-2008
Lexi Morton 02-28-2008
Kinsley Wooten 06-22-2007
John Haven Stalvey 12-27-2006
Bay Harper 11-18-2006
Maelee Dean 11-09-2006
Chandler Thompson 05-02-2006
Class 6

Addison Cook 08-18-2005
Bryce Baldree 05-22-2008
Lauren Dowdy 05-01-2008
Bella Townson 12-29-2007
Tori Millirons 07-07-2007
Mikayla McDonald 02-28-2006
Levi Rowland 01-24-2006
Champion Senior Showman John Haven Stalvey
Reserve Champion Senior Showman Tori Millirons
3rd Overall Senior Showman Maelee Dean
4th Overall Senior Showman Lauren Dowdy

5th Overall Senior Showman Chandler Thompson

13 Intermediate
13 Intermediate
13 Intermediate
14 Intermediate
14 Intermediate
14 Intermediate
14 Intermediate

15 Senior
15 Senior
16 Senior
16 Senior
16 Senior
16 Senior
17 Senior

17 Senior
15 Senior
15 Senior
15 Senior
16 Senior
17 Senior
17 Senior



Heifers | GCCPA Steer & Heifer Show

First Name Last Name Breeders GCCPA Tag i Weight Official Placings
Class 1

Bay Harper Cypress Creek Farms 293 325 1
Class 2

Davis Thompson Lynn Barber 286 515 2
Bryce Baldree Cypress Creek Farms 290 573 3
Jimmy Pridgen Flat Broke Farms 273 637 4
McKenzie Wright HF 1942 LLC 262 645 1
Class 3

Clayton Sellers Hartco Farms 232 714 1
Tara Millirons  Lamberth Farms 300 773 3
John Haven Stalvey The Stalveys @ Creek Cati 219 780 2
Dannie Whitchard Old Grade Cattle 135 793 4
Class 4

Mary-Richard  Dean Med 4 Cattle 269 801 3
Chandler Thompson Brown Farms 203 817 6
Jay Thompson Lynn Barber 284 835 4
Lauren Dowdy Broad River Farms 239 837 5
Tori Millirons  Lamberth Farms 133 858 2
Fischer Adams Clay Sellers 265 875 1
Preston Hutto Flat Broke Farms 270 773 7
Class 5

Wyatt Thompson Brookshire Farms 229 901 1
Libba Dykes Dykes Farms 230 920 2
Alley Staines Brown Farms 247 985 5
Kinsley Wooten Flat Broke Farms 274 1005 3
Jimmy Pridgen Flat Broke Farms 60 1010 4
Class 6

Maelee Dean Daniel Dobbs 224 1033 2
Jaleigh Hurst Brown Farms 88 1052 3
Madison McDonald Smith Family Angus 136 1140 4
Karlee Morrell Morrell Cattle Company 255 1155 1
Addison Cook Tim Barnes 210 1167 5
Class 7

Bay Harper Cypress Creek Farms 292 1232 4
Karlee Williford  Brown Farms 115 1239 1
Lauren Dowdy Clark Cattle 266 1247 2
Lexi Morton Weaver Farms 263 1258 5
Fischer Adams Dr. Fred Rayfield 264 1298 3



Supreme Champion Heifer Karlee Morrell Class 6 Morell Cattle Company

Reserve Supreme Champion Clayton Sellers Class 3 Hartco Farms

3rd Overall Champion Heifer Fischer Adams Class 4 Hartco Farms

4th Overall Champion Heifer Tori Millirons Class 4 Lamberth Farms

5th Overall Champion Heifer Wyatt Thompson Class 5 Brookshire Farms




First Name

Class 1

Jay

Bella
Taylor Mae
Mikayla

Class 2
Alley
Taylor Mae
Karlee
Metts

Class 3
Chandler
Jase
Mikayla

Class 4
Brody
Levi

Steers | GCCPA Market Beef

Last Name

Thompson
Townson

Thompson
McDonald

Staines
Thompson
Williford
Stalvey

Thompson
Staines
McDonald

Bennett
Rowland

Supreme Market Animal

Reserve Supreme Market Animal

Breeders

Lynn Barber

Tim Barnes
Thompson Cattle Cc
Brookshire Farms

Morrell Cattle Co.
Thompson Cattle Cc
Morrell Cattle Co.
Brookshire Farms

Brown Farms
Alley Staines
Brookshire Farms

Brown Farms
Tim Barnes

Alley Staines Class 2 Morrell Cattle Co.

285
210
261
223

257
260
256
221

202
234
222

201
211

GCCPA Tag # Weight

623
718
750
756

800
800
805
828

929
966
981

1108
1192

Mikayla Mcdonald Class 3 Brookshire Farms
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3rd Overall Supreme Market Animz Karlee Williford Class 2 Morrell Cattle Co.
Levi Rowland Class 4 Tim Barnes

4th Overall Market Animal
5th Overall Market Animal

Mikayla Mcdonald Class 1 Brookshire Farms
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